

Gift of Securities to American Society of Animal Science Foundation, the philanthropic branch of American Society of Animal Science (ASAS)

The American Society of Animal Science Foundation, the philanthropic branch of American Society of Animal Science (ASAS), cannot initiate transfers from your Broker. Please contact your broker for their transfer form (many can be found online on the brokerage website).

## **Broker Instructions**

Morgan Stanley DTC#: 0015

For Further Credit to: American Society of Animal Science

Tax ID (FEIN): **37-1001270** Account number: 416-013038

Broker Contact: Anthony Ault, (309) 671-2824

<b>Securities Information</b>		
Name of Security	Number of Shares/ Bond Face Value	
Information to provide to American Brokerage's Name:	Society of Animal Science:	
Donor's Name:		
Address:	State Zip_	<del></del>
City:	StateZıp	
r none number.	<del></del>	
My gift is a Memorial or Honor gift: If yes:	YesNo	
Name of pers	son	
Street Address	City, State	Zip Code
My gift is designated to support:		<del></del>
(Examples: ASAS Legacy Fund; Past	President's Fund; Fellows Fund; specific	Appreciation Club, etc.)
☐ I consent for ASAS to publicize my materials.	/our name(s) in connection with this gift or	its website or in print
Signed (Donor)	Date	
Signed (Donor, joint owner)	Date	
Please fax this document to ASAS at 2 your donation.	217-568-6070 or email it to <a href="mailto:amyb@asas.or">amyb@asas.or</a>	g so we can acknowledge

Please send any questions to Amy Brainard, Senior Director of Development, at amyb@asas.org.